Light
Almond
RedIvoryWhite BlackGray
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS50338625   page 1
January 2026
Interactive Menu

January 2026
DALI Wallstation
Order Information
WaveLinx DALI-2 Wallstations are accessories to the WaveLinx system
which may be commissioned via the WaveLinx mobile app.
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: WST-D2-2DL
(Wavelinx DALI-2,  2 Large Buttons with Dimming, White)
Catalog Number
Product System Type Number of Buttons Color
Custom
Engraving
WST = Wallstation D2 = DALI-2 1L = 1 Large Button
1DL = 1 Large Button with Dimming
2L = 2 Large Buttons
2DL = 2 Large Buttons with Dimming
3L = 3 Large Buttons
4S = 4 Small Buttons
4DS = 4 Small Buttons with Dimming
6S = 6 Small Buttons
[BLANK] = White
V = Ivory
G = Gray
A = Light Almond
B = Black
R = Red
[BLANK] = Standard Engraving
ENGRV = Custom Engraved
Notes Notes
(1) DW includes standard “Scene” engraving and color matching screwless single gang wallplate. For configuring Custom
Engraved wall stations, please use
Configurable Spec Sheet
*One single gang color matching wallplate included
Buttons Only
Catalog Number
Product System Type Number of Buttons Color
Custom
Engraving
WST-BTS =
Wallstation -
BUTTONS ONLY
D2 = DALI-2 1L = 1 Large Button
1DL = 1 Large Button with Dimming
2L = 2 Large Buttons
2DL = 2 Large Buttons with Dimming
3L = 3 Large Buttons
4S = 4 Small Buttons
4DS = 4 Small Buttons with Dimming
6S = 6 Small Buttons
[BLANK] = White
V = Ivory
G = Gray
A = Light Almond
B = Black
R = Red
[BLANK] = Standard Engraving
ENGRV = Custom Engraved
Notes
For configuring Custom
Engraved wall stations, please use
Configurable Spec Sheet
Required Accessories
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
WAC2-POE WaveLinx Area Controller, PoE powered
WDP-D2- * - * WaveLinx DALI Panel (refer to spec sheet for more details)
Optional Accessories
Catalog Number
Catalog Number Description
GS308PP WaveLinx Unmanaged Network Switch with 8 POE+ Ports
ACC-A-CV Wall station Cover Accessory,  1-Gang
ACC-A-CV2 Wall station Cover Accessory,  2-Gang
WaveLinx